
 

ADVANCED TEEN IMPROV COMPANY 
FALL 2025 

Date Scheduled 
Start Time 

Scheduled 
End Time 

Location Additional 

Saturday, September 27 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Saturday, October 4 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Saturday, October 11    Thanksgiving Weekend 
Saturday, October 18 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 

Youth Academy 
 

Saturday, October 25 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Saturday, November 1 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

Halloween Dress Up 
Week! 

Saturday, November 8 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Friday, November 14 6:00pm 8:00pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

TBC: Possible Jam  

Saturday, November 15 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

Bring a Friend Week 

Saturday, November 22 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Friday, November 28 6:00pm 8:00pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

TBC: Possible Jam  

Saturday, November 29 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Saturday, December 6 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Friday, December 12 6:00pm 8:00pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

TBC: Possible Jam  

Saturday, December 13 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

 

Saturday, December 20 11:30am 1:30pm Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy 

Presentation for 
Friends & Family 
1:45pm – 2:15pm 
(TBC) 

 


